Lutz 0103-150 Page 1/3
March 28, 2021 10:08 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0103-150
Home > Lutz > Lutz > Pumps > Drum Pumps > Mixing Drum Pumps > 0103-150
 Lutz 0103-150
Item#: MPMS-PP-50-41-L-SS-39" |  Model#: 0103-150  Series#: MPMS-PP-50-41-L-SS-39"
Description:
Lutz 0103-150 MPMS-PP 50/41 L SS 39" Mixing Drum Pumps
 Price:   USD $104690

Technical Documents
Document Title Download
Model number code Click Here to Download
Technical Documentation Click Here to Download
Motor
ID Short Details Price
0028-000 Lutz 0028-000 B 28 Drum Pump Motors B28-115V-OPEN-DRIP-PROOF $574.00
$497.57
0030-000 Lutz 0030-000 B36/MI4 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $558.60
$484.28
0030-001 Lutz 0030-001 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$652.00
$565.25
0030-002 Lutz 0030-002 B36/MI4 Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip Proof $516.80
$448.02
4GT 4GT Air Motor $404.70
$350.84
0004-019 Lutz 0004-019 B4/GT Continuous duty 3-phase gear Motor. Horse Power 1HP, Enclouser
TEFC
$1534.50
0004-093 Lutz 0004-093 MD-2 (Ex) Compact Compressed Air Drum Pump Motor. Air Consumpsion
32 cfm
$2.70
Lutz 0103-150 Page 2/3
March 28, 2021 10:08 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/0103-150
0060-034 Lutz 0060-034 MAII 3 12V DC Universal Motor, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $932.40
0004-086 MD1 Compact compressed air motor $2.70
0030-010 Lutz 0030-010 B36SC/MI4E Motor with 110V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure Open Drip
Proof
$610.30
$529.08
0060-001 Lutz 0060-000 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 220V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $877.50
$760.70
0060-004 Lutz 0060-004 B 55-T-5 / MA II 5 Motor with 120V, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure TEFC $798.30
$692.02
0060-005 Lutz 0060-005 B 55T-7-MA II 7 Motor with 120V and 60HZ, Frequency 60 HZ, Enclosure
TEFC
$1083.40
Accessories
ID Short Details Price
0000-001 0000-001 HOSE CLAMP 1in $2.80
$2.70
0160-207 0160-207 HOSE CONNECTION 1 1/4in $130.80
$113.39
0175-621 0175-621 LIFTING EYE $286.90
0201-094 0201-094 CURVED SPOUT PVC 3/4in $94.20
0201-215 0201-215 PP NOZZLE 3/4in B2 $97.80
0204-152-1 0204-152-1 MAINT.UNIT 4GT $189.10
0204-152-2 0204-152-2 MAINT.UNIT MD $311.20
0204-152-3 0204-152-3 MAINT.UNIT DA MOTORS $312.20
0204-200 0204-200 M-SERIES PP CURVED SPOUT $60.50
0204-225 0204-225 M-SERIES SS CURVED SPOUT $158.40
0204-308 0204-308 M-SERIES WALL HANGER $40.80
0204-309 0204-309 B70V-D/DA WALL HANGER $179.20
0204-373 0204-373 M-SERIES ALU CURVED SPOUT $95.60
0204-380-1 0204-380-1 PP NOZZLE 3/4in $182.50
0204-380-2 0204-380-2 PP NOZZLE 1in $182.50
0204-380-3 0204-380-3 PP NOZZLE 3/4in W/SWIVEL $201.20
0204-380-4 0204-380-4 PP NOZZLE 1in W/SWIVEL $201.20
0204-385 0204-385 PP NOZZLE 1 1/4in BSP-EPDM $221.00
0204-385-1 0204-385-1 PP NOZZLE 3/4in EPDM $226.40